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Extra curricular  2019 | 2020 

Name of Club Year Staff Room Day 

Before 

School After School 

Physics Revision All years WSm 104 Monday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years MSh 114 Monday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years JBo 116 Monday 8am-8.30am   

Chemistry Revision All years JSh 103 Monday 8am-8.30am   

Girls Football All years Stoke City PE Block Monday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

History 9-6 GCSE Revision Year 11 CWa 322 Monday   3.15-4-15 or 4-15-5.00 teatime session 

Physics Revision All years WSm 104 Tuesday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years MSh 114 Tuesday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years JBo 116 Tuesday 8am-8.30am   

Chemistry Revision All years JSh 103 Tuesday 8am-8.30am   

Knitting Club All years Dlo & VBu 107 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

HSC coursework intervention  Year 10 KRi 321 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Physics Revision All years RHa 106 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Biology Revision Invite only BHu 116 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Biology & Physics Revision All years CDy 117 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Y10 PE catch up sessions Year 10 ALS   Tuesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Girls only Fitness Suite Females Y9-13 JRi & KNu Fitness Suite Tuesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Netball club All years ASt PE Block Tuesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Basketball Club All years Stoke City PE Block Tuesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

SCSGG (Saint Catherine of Siena Girls Group) Year 10 and 11 PHo 123 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

KS4 Art Workshop Year 10 NCr 161 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Debate club  Y7-9  EWa 247 Tuesday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 SBe 250 Tuesday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 DPo 246 Tuesday    3.15pm-4pm 

Student and Staff choir All years EMo 131 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Dance for Year 7  Yr 7 CMi 130 Tuesday   3.15pm-4pm 

RE Revision  Year 10 and 11 GMu/Swe 121 Tuesday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

History GCSE Revision Year 11 EBr 324 Tuesday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

KMF Young engineers Year 10 RWi 163 Tuesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Geography Revision Year 10 and 11 GMl 109 Tuesday    3.15pm-4pm 

Physics Revision All years WSm 104 Wednesday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years MSh 114 Wednesday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years JBo 116 Wednesday 8am-8.30am   

Chemistry Revision Invite only JSh 103 Wednesday 8am-8.30am   

HSC coursework intervention  Year 10 and 11 KRi 321 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Physics Revision All years RHa 106 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Biology Revision Invite only BHu 116 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Chemistry Revision Invite only TCa 101 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Medpath Medpath students only JSh 103 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Y10/11 PE catch up sessions Year 10 and 11 ASt PE Block Wednesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Girls football competitions  All years KNu PE Block Wednesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Girls Rugby club All years JMi PE Block Wednesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Y7/8 Boys football club Y7 & 8 boys BGo PE Block Wednesday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Young Writer's Club All years GWa 251 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

KS4 Art Workshop Year 11 KJo 165 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Year 10 English  Year 10 LBe 252 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Year 10 English  Year 10 FAl 249 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Instrumental group All years EMo 131 Wednesday   3.15pm-4pm 

Show rehearsals All years CMi 130 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

RE Revision  Year 10 and 11 PHo 123 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Mindfulness  Y7-9  JMi 120 Blue Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Computer Club - comic strips Year 7 and 8 AGr 345 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Maths GCSE Revision Year 11 All Maths Teachers Maths floor Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Warhammer Club KS3 CWa 322 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Business Studies BTEC Coursework Club Year 11 KDu 245 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Business Studies GCSE Revision Year 11 JGr 143 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Design Technology Coursework catch up Year 10 and 11 RWi 163 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Textiles Coursework Catch up Year 10 and 11 MSt 164 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

MFL Revision  Year 10 and 11 KLl/ TBo/ CKn 140 Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Eco Club KS3 JMi 120  Red Wednesday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

French Higher Year 10 and 11 KLl/ TBo/ CKn 140/141 Thursday 8am-8.30am   

Physics Revision All years WSm 104 Thursday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years MSh 114 Thursday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years JBo 116 Thursday 8am-8.30am   

Maths Homework Club All years JPl 344 Thursday   3.15pm-4pm 

HSC coursework intervention  Year 11 KRi 321 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Physics Revision Invite only RHv 106 Thursday   3.15pm-4pm 

Biology Revision All years BHu 116 Red Thursdays only 3.15pm-4pm 

Chemistry Revision VI Form only JSh 103 Thursday   3.15pm-4pm 

Y9-11 Boys football club Y9 and Y10 boys Stoke City PE Block Thursday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Boys Rugby club All years JMi PE Block Thursday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

KS3 Art Workshop Y7-Y9 KJo 165 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 LBe 252 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 FAl 249 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 GWa 251 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 11 English  Year 11 EWa 247 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Year 10 English  Year 10 SBe 250 Thursday    3.15pm-4pm 

Show rehearsals All years CMi 130 Thursday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

A-LEVEL RS Y12 & 13 Swe 122 Thursday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

Crime Club KS3 PDa 323 Thursday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

YE Company Programme  Y12 & 13 KDu & JGr 143/245 Thursday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

Food Club KS3 CCh 167 Red Thursday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

MFL Higher GCSE focus Year 10 and 11 KLl/ TBo/ CKn 141 Thursday    3.15pm-4.15pm 

Geography Revision Year 10 and 11 JMi 120 Thursday   3.15pm-4pm 

GCSE Computer Science (6-A-Day) Revision KS5 AGr 345 Thursday   3.15pm - 3.45pm 

Physics Revision All years WSm 104 Friday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years MSh 114 Friday 8am-8.30am   

Biology Revision All years JBo 116 Friday 8am-8.30am   

Biology & Physics Revision All years CDy 117 Friday   3.15pm-4pm 

Fitness Suite Y9 and above ALS Fitness Suite Friday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Badminton/Table Tennis All years NHa PE Block Friday   3.15pm-4.30pm 

Design Technology Coursework catch up Year 10 and 11 RWi 163 Red Friday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Textiles Coursework Catch up Year 10 and 11 MSt 164 Red Friday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Y11 Food  Year 11 CCh 167 Red Friday   3.15pm-4.15pm 

Geography Revision Year 10 and 11 Rma 110 Friday   3.15pm-4pm 


